Features
• Intel® 14th/13th/12th Gen Raptor Lake-S Refresh/Raptor Lake-S/
Alder Lake-S/Bartlett Lake-S Series with R680E/Q670E/H610E
• 4 DDR5 4400 MT/s ECC/non-ECC UDIMM slots up to 128GB
• Quadruple independent displays: 2DP, 2HDMI, eDP
• 4 2.5GbE LAN with RJ-45
• 1 PCIe x16 (Gen 5) Slot, 2 PCIe x4 (Gen 4), 1 PCIe x4 (Gen 3) slots
• 3  M.2 M key, 4 SATA 3.0 for storage

(2280/22110)
PMBus
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
911-CF09-001
MS-CF09\601-CF09-010\801-CF09-010 VER 10 OPT:STD Intel
RPL-S,R680E,4*DDR5,HDMI+DP+eDP,3*M.2 M key,1*PCIe x16,3*P-
CIe x4,4*2.5GbE LAN,4*SATA 3.0,10*USB 3.2,4*USB 2.0,6*COM,T-
PM2.0,Micro-ATX For Channel
911-CF09-002
MS-CF09\601-CF09-020\801-CF09-011 VER 10 OPT:A Intel
RPL-S,Q670E,4*DDR5,HDMI+DP+eDP,2*M.2 M key,1*PCIe x16,3*P-
CIe x4,2*2.5GbE LAN,4*SATA 3.0,10*USB 3.2,4*USB 2.0,6*COM,T-
PM2.0,Micro-ATX For Channel
911-CF09-003
MS-CF09\601-CF09-030\801-CF09-012 VER 10 OPT:B Intel
RPL-S,H610E,2*DDR5,HDMI+DP+eDP,1*PCIe x16,1*PCIe
x4,4*2.5GbE LAN,4*SATA 3.0,4*USB 3.2,6*USB 2.0,4*COM,T-
PM2.0,Micro-ATX For Channel
911-CF09-004
MS-CF09\601-CF09-040\801-CF09-013 VER 10 OPT:C Intel
RPL-S,H610E,2*DDR5,HDMI+DP+eDP,1*PCIe x16,1*PCIe
x4,2*2.5GbE LAN,4*SATA 3.0,4*USB 3.2,6*USB 2.0,4*COM,T-
PM2.0,Micro-ATX For Channel
916-CF09-002